
rfiffrrF rriililfrurBo,
(qrd wtiEr, rrq vmi gd qrfiq +lc to a vgm su-otl

GHHAIIISGARH RAJYA GBAMII{ BAIII(
(Joint Venlure of Govl. ol lndla, Slate Govt. & State Bank ol lndla)

Corrigendum-2

(original RFP No. - cRGB/CO ltnfralL56l2O24-25 Dated O9lO7l2O24
& Corrigendum-l Dated 24lO7l2il24l

Revised Schedule of events for supplv of Air Conditioner

Note - All other Terms and Conditions will be applicable as per original RFP. Vendor who have already

submitted the Proposal they do not need to resubmit again.

Date: L4/lO/2024

st
NO.

PARTICULARS OriginalDate &
Time

Revised Date &
Time

L Submission of Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,00,000.00
(Rs. One Lakh Only)

22/0712024 01:00PM 21.110/2024 0L:00 PM

2 Online Submission of Bid 24/07 /2024 01:00PM 23/10/2024 01:00 PM

3 Opening of Technical/Fina ncial Bid 24/07/2024 03:00PM 23/70/2024 03:00 PM

sifltc s[frq - Rrd i. - 47 , i-€{ - 24, }r.€ TrR, iEtrr {qT{ (ofrqlrq ) - 4s2o1l
Corporate Office - Plot No. - 47, Sector 24 Atal Nagar, Nava Raipur (C.G.) 492018

PhoneNo.-+91 07712288101 lTollFree-180023323001Emai|-cms.ho@cgbank.inlwebsite-www.cgbank.in


